Town of Sudbury ~ Finance Committee

Monday - June 18, 2007

Fairbank Community Center - Sudbury Pines Room - 7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:35 PM

7:40 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

8:40 PM

9:10 PM

9:20 PM

9:30 PM

Item 1:

Item 2:

Item 3:

Item 4:

Item 5:

Item 6:

Item 7:

Item 8:

Item 9:

AGENDA

Vote Interim Member Appointments
(Jamie Gossels and Jim Jacobson)

Approve meeting minutes

LSRHS Budget update

Judy Belliveau and rep from L-S School
Committee to attend

Strategic Review Committee Discussion
Larry O’Brien to attend representing the
Selectmen

Draft Liaison assignments

Letter to Cost Centers Discussion
Reserve fund transfers

Salary contingency transfers

SPS Revolving Fund

Other Business

Adjourn

Next meeting scheduled is Monday July 9 at 7:30 PM at Fairbank
Community Center in the Sudbury Pines Room



