## Town of Sudbury ~ Finance Committee Monday – June 18, 2007 Fairbank Community Center - Sudbury Pines Room - 7:30 PM

## **AGENDA**

7:30 PM	Item 1:	Vote Interim Member Appointments (Jamie Gossels and Jim Jacobson)
7:35 PM	Item 2:	Approve meeting minutes
7:40 PM	Item 3:	LSRHS Budget update Judy Belliveau and rep from L-S School Committee to attend
8:00 PM	Item 4:	Strategic Review Committee Discussion Larry O'Brien to attend representing the Selectmen
8:30 PM	Item 5:	Draft Liaison assignments
8:40 PM	Item 6:	Letter to Cost Centers Discussion
9:10 PM	Item 7:	Reserve fund transfers Salary contingency transfers SPS Revolving Fund
9:20 PM	Item 8:	Other Business
9:30 PM	Item 9:	Adjourn

Next meeting scheduled is Monday July 9 at 7:30 PM at Fairbank Community Center in the Sudbury Pines Room